BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11.30

English

A classic english breakfast served with toast

(2 eggs, 2 bacon, sausage, mushrooms and tomatoes)
Add extras

Scrambled eggs/bacon rasher/sausage/

baked beans/black pudding

Creamed mushrooms on toasted sourdough

Smashed avocado and grilled tomatoes on sourdough

Bacon or sausage sandwich

Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, served with brown
or white toast

Scrambled eggs on toast
Beans on toast

Eggs Benedict served on sourdough
2 poached eggs with ham and freshly made hollandaise

Fruit Compote
Fruit/Yogurt and Granola

Toast with Jam or Marmalade

LIGHT LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.00

Sandwiches

All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side salad

Egg and cress

Mature cheddar and homemade chutney
Tuna mayo and cucumber

Yorkshire ham

Smoked salmon and cream cheese

Soup of The Day
Served with a bread roll

Quiche of the Day
Served with salad and home made coleslaw

Omelette
Served with a dressed side salad

Cheese

Cheese & onion
Ham & cheese
Cheese & mushroom

£9.95

£1 Each

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£9.95

£5.95

£5.95

£9.95

£4.50

£2.95

£6.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95

LUNCH SERVED FROM 12.00

Toasted Sandwiches
All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side
salad.

If you fancy a combination that is not on the menu, please

ask your server if we can accommodate.

Cheese and Onion
Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Tomato

Homemade Fishcake served on a bed of salad with sweet

chilli sauce

Chicken Club Sandwich

Chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomatoes and
mayonnaise

Sausage, mashed potatoes and onion gravy

Homemade chilli and rice

SIDES

Triple cooked chips

Please check our specials board to

see tasty delights not on the
menu!

AFTERNOON TEA

ADVANCE BOOKING ONLY - MINIMUM 24HOURS
Served from 1pm onwards

£16.50 Per Person

Selection of sandwiches

Scones with cream and jam

Selection of sweet treats

Pot of Tea/Coffee

BOOK TODAY 01723 891333

£7.95
£8.95
£7.95

£8.50

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

£3.95



