

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11.30		LUNCH SERVED FROM 12.00	
English A classic english breakfast served with toast (2 eggs, 2 bacon, sausage, mushrooms and tomatoes)	£9.95	<u>Toasted Sandwiches</u> All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side salad.	
Add extras Scrambled eggs/bacon rasher/sausage/ baked beans/black pudding	£1 Each	If you fancy a combination that is not on the menu, please ask your server if we can accommodate.  Cheese and Onion	£7.95
Creamed mushrooms on toasted sourdough	£6.50	Ham and Cheese Cheese and Tomato	£8.95 £7.95
Smashed avocado and grilled tomatoes on sourdough	£7.00	Homemade Fishcake served on a bed of salad with sweet chilli sauce	£8.50
Bacon or sausage sandwich	£6.50	Chicken Club Sandwich	£12.95
Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, served with brown or white toast	£9.95	Chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise	212.33
Scrambled eggs on toast	£5.95	Sausage, mashed potatoes and onion gravy	£9.95
Beans on toast	£5.95	Homemade chilli and rice	£9.95
Eggs Benedict served on sourdough 2 poached eggs with ham and freshly made hollandaise	£9.95		£3.33
Fruit Compote Fruit/Yogurt and Granola	£4.50	SIDES	
Toast with Jam or Marmalade	£2.95	Triple cooked chips	£3.95
LICUTTUNICU CEDVED EDOM 11 00	22.00		
LIGHT LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.00 Sandwiches		Please check our specials board to	
All served with home made coleslaw and dressed side salad		see tasty delights not on the	
Egg and cress Mature cheddar and homemade chutney	£6.50 £7.95	menu!	
Tuna mayo and cucumber Yorkshire ham Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£7.95 £7.95 £8.95	AFTERNOON TEA	
Soup of The Day	£6.95	ADVANCE BOOKING ONLY - MINIMUM 24HOURS	
Served with a bread roll	20.00	Served from 1pm onwards	
Quiche of the Day Served with salad and home made coleslaw	£7.95	£16.50 Per Person	
Omelette Served with a dressed side salad		Selection of sandwiches Scones with cream and jam Selection of sweet treats	
Cheese & onion	£6.95 £6.95	Pot of Tea/Coffee	
Ham & cheese Cheese & mushroom	£7.95 £7.95	BOOK TODAY 01723 891333	